
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Not classified
DNF

No.
77
30
16
52
19
29
10
33
60
69
72
27
48
61
43
86

44

Name
Ryan Farquhar
Dean Harrison
Kiaran Hankin
James Cowton
Dave Hewson
Mark Lister
Mick Goodings
Gary Graves
Callum Laidlaw
Dave Woolams
Gaz Evans
Adam Child
Steven Hix
Adam Sheriff
Stephen Degnan
Christian Slater

Jamie Hamilton

Bike
KMR Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
BMW
Suzuki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki

KMR Kawasaki

cc
ZX10R
R6
ZX6R
CBR600
ZX10R
ZX10R
CBR1000
R6
R6
GSXR1000
S 1000 RR
GSXR600
GSXR1000
R1
GSXR1000
GSXR1000

ZX10R

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

2

Total Tm
17:57.511
18:02.211
18:25.452
18:33.677
18:36.843
18:38.316
18:45.391
19:06.001
19:07.586
19:20.373
19:27.734
19:32.281
19:32.851
19:44.935
17:57.272
18:03.907

3:42.435

Diff

4.700
27.941
36.166
39.332
40.805
47.880

1:08.490
1:10.075
1:22.862
1:30.223
1:34.770
1:35.340
1:47.424

1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF

Best Tm
1:45.926
1:47.034
1:49.422
1:49.893
1:50.529
1:50.581
1:50.782
1:53.387
1:53.371
1:53.844
1:54.724
1:54.691
1:54.566
1:55.949
1:56.837
1:57.491

1:49.383

In Lap
5
4
3
7
9
9
4
7
7
4

10
8

10
8
6
5

2

Avg. Speed
81.187
80.835
79.135
78.551
78.328
78.225
77.733
76.335
76.230
75.390
74.914
74.624
74.587
73.827
73.085
72.637

78.657

Best Speed
82.586
81.731
79.947
79.605
79.147
79.109
78.966
77.152
77.163
76.842
76.253
76.275
76.358
75.447
74.874
74.457

79.976

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.700

Avg. Speed

81.187

Best Lap Tm

1:45.926

Best Speed

82.586

Best Lap by

77 - Ryan Farquhar

Printed: 22/07/2012 17:20:59

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track:

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Cock O' The North Road Races
Northern Allcomers 175 - 1300

Cock O' the North

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:00:23

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

22/07/2012 17:00


